Class.
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th
10th

11th
12th

13th

14th
15th
16th
17th

18th

19th

20th

20th

20th

20th

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Velejador

Jodo Pedro H.Souto de
Oliveira

Diogo Petersen
Ricardo Lobato
Newton Reis Passos
Flavio Castro

Zion Faria

Malcolm Scofield
Bernardo Martins

Carlos Praca
Roman Davila

Paulo Demetrio
Breno Bianchi

Caio Swan

Pedro Lenci

Mario Eugénio Tavares
Mauricio Bevilaqua
Alvaro Costa

Newton Passos
Antonio Figueiredo
Carlos Suzarte
Frederico Ribeiro
Mauro Aurélio Ribeiro

Caio Martins

Taca lvan Pimentel

Dias 30 de setembro e 01 de
outubro 2023 - ICRJ

FINAL

Snipe Class

Proeiro
Fernando Gioia

Isadora Dal Ri
Gabriela Chianello

Joaquim Fernandez

Alexandre Muto
José Paulo Dias
Gustavo Baiano
Antonio Gandolpho

Pedro Walter
Lais Passos

Eduardo Teles
Bruno Falco

Douglas Gomm

Kenta Oga
Gabiriela Pinheiro
Mariana Bercht
Pedro Henrique

Martins

Lara Passos
Bruno Pacheco
Julia Rodrigues
Fred Ribeiro

Matheus Moura

Rafael Pichone

Barco
Sugera

El Bosque
Na Moral
Ban Ban
Old Bitch
Massara
Jager IV

Nhe Nhe
Nhe

Sem Nome

Yamina
Cinco

Luz Difusa
Sem Nome

Osprey

Barrracuda
Sem Nome
Zerumo

Guts "N'Nuts

Jerry

Garda
Glorioso
Tobiou

Bons Ventos

Pincel X

SailNo Club

3745

31203
30267
31865
1745
31407
31569
3111

30633
31120

30434
30997

12748

30727
31326
28269
29307

30041

31875

30286

30908

31600

31111

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

ICRJ/MB

ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ

ICB
ICRJ/ICES

RYC

CRG
CRG
CRG
RYC

ICRJ

CRG

CRG

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

Total R1

4 2

6 1

8 7

10 |3

10 |6

15 |9

16 |4

16 |8

19 |10

22 |12

26 |13

27 |24
DNF

29 |5

29 |15

29 |14

32 |16

35 |24
NSC

35 |11

41 |24
NSC

48 |24
DNC

48 |24
DNC

48 |24
DNC

48 |24
DNC

R2

O =20 AN~ O

24
UFD

14
15
16
1

24
DNF

17

24
DNC

24
DNC

24
DNC

24
DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/

